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Awards Won*

Best Lawyers

BEST

LAW FIRMS
l IS [ iMLﬂﬂimT

LITIGATION - TRUSTS &
ESTATES - TIER 1
PHILADELPHIA

2023

Best Lawyers

BEST

LAW FIRMS

l IS [ &WHLPF‘EPQHT

TRUSTS & ESTATES LAW - TIER 1
PHILADELPHIA

2023

* for a description of the standard or methodology on which the awards and honors are based. No aspect of this
advertisement is approved by the Supreme Court of New Jersey.
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OBERMAYER &

Key Contacts
Nina B. Stryker

PARTNER
215.665.3057

nina.stryker@obermayer.com

Stephanie A. Henrick

PARTNER
610.234.4871

Stephanie.Henrick@obermayer.com

Brian R. Price

PARTNER
267.996.3940

brian.price@obermayer.com

Brett Wiltsey

PARTNER
856.857.1435

brett.wiltsey@obermayer.com

Paul C. Heintz

OF COUNSEL
215.665.3212

Paul.heintz@obermayer.com

Samuel J. Juliani

ASSOCIATE
267.996.3910

samueljuliani@obermayer.com

Melissa Siravo Hensinger

ASSOCIATE
215.665.3257

melissa.hensinger@obermayer.com

www.obermayer.com

Warren W. Ayres

PARTNER
215.665.3124

warren.ayres@obermayer.com

Jerome N. Kline

OF COUNSEL
215.665.3086

jerome.kline@obermayer.com

Robert | Whitelaw

OF COUNSEL
215.665.3206

robert.whitelaw@obermayer.com

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Business Succession Planning
Estate Planning & Asset Protection
Fiduciary Litigation

Individuals & Private Clients

Nonprofit Organizations
Tax

Trust & Estate Administration
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